Faribault Public Schools
FRP Work
2021-2022

Student counts

change
Households

change
Students Qualified FRP

Goal -- (1983 breakeven FY22)

Needed to Meet Goal:

10/29/2021
743
162
511
113
1,934

2,183

249

11/2/2021
351
392
207
304
1,948

2,183

235

11/14/2021
305
46
201
6
1,965

2,183

218

11/25/2021
255
50
170
31
1,995

2,183

188

**9/16 is the first submission date of MARSS data for Compensatory generation into FY23.
*%12/28/21 is the final submission date - meaning it must be entered into IC that day for us to receive credit from MDE.

12/4/2021
213
42
144
26
2,034

2,183

149

Previous

213

144

2,183

2,183

419 307
Unlikely Households
378 285
2,183
2,183



