Faribault Public Schools FRP Work 2021-2022						Previous	419 Unlikely 378	307 Households 285
	10/29/2021	11/2/2021	11/14/2021	11/25/2021	12/4/2021			
Student counts	743	351	305	255	213			
change	162	392	46	50	42	213	-	
Households	511	207	201	170	144			
change	113	304	6	31	26	144	-	
Students Qualified FRP	1,934	1,948	1,965	1,995	2,034			
Goal (1983 breakeven FY22)	2,183	2,183	2,183	2,183	2,183	2,183	2,183	
Needed to Meet Goal:	249	235	218	188	149	2,183	2,183	

^{**9/16} is the first submission date of MARSS data for Compensatory generation into FY23.

^{**12/28/21} is the final submission date - meaning it must be entered into IC that day for us to receive credit from MDE.